
Drinks

Food

Americano
Espresso
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
Drip Coffee

Thai Tea
Green Tea
American Chai Tea
Chai w/ Espresso
American Iced Tea
Pot of Tea

Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Hot Cocoa
Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Raspberry Almond Smoothie

Hot    Iced    Frappe

Muffins
Chocolate Chip Pumpkin Bread
Pazookie

Ham & Cheese Panini
BLT Panini
Chicken Fajita Panini
Apple Bacon Ham Panini
Bacon Caeser Salad
Autumn Chopped Salad
Eggs and Toast
Omelet

Chicken Nuggets
French Fries

braverly
COFFEE

40
40
45
45
45
55 
30
40
 
45
45
45
55

50

35

50
50
50
50
50
65 

 
 
 
 

50
50
55
65
30

 
 

55
55
45

 
 
 

60
60
75 

 
 
 
 

60
60

 
 
 
 
 

65
65
55
60
70

Sm
MTEA

OTHER

BAKED GOODS

SANDWICHES & MORE

30
50
80

Shot of Espresso
Milk / Soy
Flavored Syrups

10
10
10

CUSTOMIZE

Green Tea w/ Espresso

Caramel Macchiato

Arnold Palmer

Chocolate Chip Pumpkin Bread

Pazookie

Chicken Fajita Panini

80
100
110
110
L - 120
L- 120
50
60

60
55

S - 70
S - 70

Green + Red pepers, Tomatos, Green Onions
Ham (15 baht) Cheese (20 baht) Bacon (25 baht)

(Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)


